
  KARTA ZGŁOSZENIOWA DRUŻYNY  

 

NAZWA DRUŻYNY:  

   

KAPITAN/ OPIEKUN  

(imię i nazwisko):  

  

TELEFON KONTAKTOWY:  

  

  

  

  SKŁAD DRUŻYNY    

 LP.  IMIĘ I NAZWISKO  
ZAWODNIKA  

DATA URODZENIA   

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

 10.   

  


